Scores Pentathlon Consolation

09/18/2023 Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place
Class => Sunday:Pentathlon Speedstakes-1
Height => 8
Class Type => Regular
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place
Regular 8 Mia Federico Pippa 55 0.00 1001 0.000 0
Regular 8 Gabriela Sloan Aurora 55 0.00 1000

0.000 0



Scores Pentathlon Consolation Flylng Dogs Love Classic 2023

09/18/2023
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place
Height => 12
Class Type => Regular
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place

Regular 12 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight 55 35.88 5 0.000 1



Scores Pentathlon Consolation

09/18/2023
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog
Class Type => Select
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog
Select 12 Lara Becker Sky

SCT

SCT
58

Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

Time Faults Timefaults
Time Faults Timefaults
0.00 1000 0.000

Place

Place
0



Scores Pentathlon Consolation

Class Type Height
Height => 16

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16

Regular 16

09/18/2023

Handler Name

Handler Name

Ashley Anderson
Sarah Dyer

Jodi Kellar

Mia Federico

Dog

Dog

Veritas
Cheerio
Fun!
Dera

Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

SCT

SCT

55
55
55
55

Time

Time
30.90
28.87
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

0

10
100
1000

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Place

Place
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Class Type

Height => 20

Scores Pentathlon Consolation

Height

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

09/18/2023

Handler Name

Handler Name

Amber Mccune
Tracey Luggiero
Jamie Lyle
Esther Shrader
Ashley Anderson
Karen Albrecht
Nicholas Carleton
Angela Brown
Sheena Lunsmann
Andrea Ballou
Susan Dodson

Dog

Dog

Prove-it
Smoke
Kasey
Nyxx
Skia
Infinity
Wahoo
Lilly
Cheers!
Dauntless
Mace

Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

SCT

SCT

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Time

Time
28.41
37.49
28.84
33.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Place

Place
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Scores Pentathlon Consolation

09/18/2023
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog
Class Type => Select
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog
Select 20 Jody Reardon Trey

SCT

SCT
53

Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

Time Faults Timefaults
Time Faults Timefaults
0.00 100 0.000

Place

Place
0



Class Type

Height => 22

Scores Pentathlon Consolation

Height

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

22
22
22
22
22
22

09/18/2023

Handler Name

Handler Name

Jamie Lyle

Erica Lewandowski
Rochelle Anderson
Gabriela Sloan
Mary Ellen Barry
Patricia Dranchak

Dog

Dog

Chevy
Dori
Tuuli
Stitch
Styx
Torque!

Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

SCT

SCT

50
50
50
50
50
50

Time

Time
28.62
29.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

0

5
1001
100
1000
1001

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Place

Place
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Scores Pentathlon Consolation Flylng Dogs Love Classic 2023

09/18/2023
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place
Height => 24
Class Type => Regular
Class Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Timefaults Place
Regular 24 Tracy Riley Ruthless 50 29.97 0 0.000 1
Regular 24 Wendy Pendleton Rebel 50 31.08 10 0.000 2

Regular 24 Lisa Wells Dreamer 50 0.00 100 0.000 0



	Class
	Sunday:Pentathlon Speedstakes-1
	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular




